TB kuulitduge 3kg

1. Emely Karhu

2. Marilis Remmel
3. Getter Kell

4, Linda Balodis

TA kuulitouge 3kg
1. Laura Trasnova
2. Jaana Parnpuu

NJ kuulitduge 4kg

1. Tuule Mutrsepp
2. Mari LutSihhin

3. Suzy Anett Aavik

TB kettaheide 0,75kqg
1. Emely Karhru

2. Gettlim Kell

3. Linda Balodis

4, Kelly- Anete Koik

NJ kettaheide 1kg
1. Tuule Mutrsepp
2. Mari LutSihhin

N kettaheide 1kg
1. Anu Ellam

TB vasaraheide 3kg
1. Emely Karhu

NJ vasaraheide 4kg

1. Mari LutSihhin

2. Kadi Kilgi
Emely Karhu

TB odavise 4009
1. Emely Karhu
2. Kelly-Anete Koik

TA odavise 500g
1. Margit Kalk
2. Laura Trasnova

NJ odavise 600g
1. Marcella Liiv
2. Mari LutSihhin

N odavise 600g
1. Karoliina Kase

PC kuulitéuge 3kq
1. Karl Orgusaar

PB kuulitdouge 4kqg
1. Rasmus Roosleht
2. Steven Sepp
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20.07.2002

16.06.1999
14.05.2000

17.06.1998
1998

25.08.1992

16.04.2004

25.07.2002
23.05.2002

Niidupargi KJK
KJK Saare

Niidupargi KJK
SK Maret Sport

SK Maret Sport
EMU SK

KJK Lounaldvi
Niidupargi KJK
Audentese SK

Niidupargi KK
Niidupargi KUK
SK Maret Sport
SK Maret Sport

KJK Léunaldvi
Niidupargi KJIK

TUASK

Niidupargi KJK

Niidupargi KJK
TUASK
Niidupargi KJK

Niidupargi KJK
SK Maret Sport

Tartu Kalev
SK Maret Sport

SK Viraaz
Niidupargi KJK

Tartu Kalev

Niidupargi KUK

Niidupargi KJK
Niidupargi KJK
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11.99
10.79
10.72

8.41

11.95
10.07

11.66
10.18
8.86

33.22
28.36
27.68
25.20

44.71
31.34

39.02

51.11

37.08
18.76
41.56

46.08
35.21

46.44
44.18

45.70
33.79

43.18

7.72

12.85
10.31



PA kuulitduge 5kqg
Reimo Sepp
Egert Sekk
Karli Keir
Kaarel Kuresoo

Sl

MJ kuulitduge 6kqg

1. Karel Tilga

2. Christian Kalme
3.
4.

Friedrich Krull
Mats Oskar Kilvik

M kuulitduge 7,26kg
1. Georg Niit
2.
3.

Kristjan Rosenberg
Henri Loose

PC kettaheide 0,75kg
1. Karl Orgusaar

PB kettaheide 1kg

1. Rasmus Roosleht
2. Steven Sepp

3. Jaagup Maidla

PA kettaheide 1,5kg
Martin Lepaste
Reimo Sepp

Egert Sekk
Grat-Magnar Kuris
Kaarel Kursesoo
Karli Keir

Sander Ounapuu
Kevin Koik

NG~ WN =

MJ kettaheide 1,75kg
1 Karel Tilga

2. Friendrich Krull

3. Risto Lillemets
4

5

6

7

Christian Kalme
Roman Kaasik
Johannes Treiel
Mats Oskar Kiilvik

M kettaheide 2kg
1. Georg Niit
2. Priit Pakko
3
4
5

Ivo Kala
Kristjan Rosenberg
Henri Loose

PA vasaraheide 5kg
1. Mihkel Lepaste

MJ vasaraheide 6kg

1. Toomas Tankler
2.
3.

Friedrich Krull
Christian Kalme

23.01.2000
06.06.2000
26.03.2000
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16.05.1994
21.11.1995
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25.07.2002
23.05.2002
29.10.2002

10.10.2000
23.02.2000
06.06.2000
09.11.1999
16.02.1999
26.03.2000
20.03.1999
29.01.2000

05.02.1998
24.01.1997
20.11.1997
26.01.1997
22.08.1998
04.10.1998
23.02. 1998

30.03.1993
06.10.1984
20.11.1972
16.05.1994
21.11.1995

19.04.1999

22.02.1998
24.01.1997
26.01.1997

Audentese SK
Audentese SK
KJK Lounalovi
TUASK

Tartu Kalev
TUASK
Tartu Kalev
TUASK

Tartu Kalev
EMU SK
Tartu Kalev

Niidupargi KJK

Niidupargi KJK
Niidupargi KUK
TUASK

Niidupargi KJK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
KJK Saare
TUASK

KJK Lounaldvi
SK Harta

SK Maret Sport

Tartu Kalev
Tartu Kalev
KJK Saare
TUASK
TUASK
KJK Saare
TUASK

Tartu Kalev
TUASK
TUASK
EMU SK
Tartu Kalev

Niidupargi KJK

Niidupargi KJK
Tartu Kalev
TUASK

11.43
10.61
10.59
10.13

14.84
14.21
14.19
10.70

14.41
13.49
11.31

25.27

38.44
37.25
24.74

43.64
33.43
33.05
32.80
32.34
31.75
29.81
27.08

44.15
40.51
40.10
39.58
39.49
36.62
33.18

46.38
44.30
41.31
40.14
35.68

52.05

59.26
51.65
36.44



M vasaraheide 7,26kq
1. Georg Niit

PC odavise 400g
1. Karl Orgusaar

PB odavise 5009

1. Rasmus Roosleht
2. Steven Sepp

3. Jaagub Maidla

PA odavise 600g
Marttin Lepaste
Sander Ounapuu
Sander Jaaniste
Grat-Magnar Kuris
Kevin Koik

abrwn =

MJ odavise 7009
1. Kaspar Sale
2. Risto Lillemets
3.
4,

Johannes Treiel
Mats Oskar Kilvik

M odavise 800g

1. Marko Janes
2. Ergo Tamm
3
4
5

Kristjan Rosenberg
Henri Loose
Joel Koorep

Peakohtunik: Madis Paju

30.03.1993

16.04.2004

25.07.2002
23.05.2002
29.10.2002

10.10.2000
20.03.1999
15.09.1999
09.11.1999
29.01.2000

03.12.1997
20.11.1997
04.10.1998
23.02.1998

04.05.1983
31.01.1992
16.05.1994
21.11.1995
21.07.1970

Tartu Kalev

Niidupargi KJK

Niidupargi KJK
Niidupargi KJK
TUASK

Niidupargi KUK
SK Harta
TUASK

KJK Saare

SK Maret Sport

Tartu Kalev
KJK Saare
KJK Saare
TUASK

Tartu Kalev
TUASK
EMU SK
Tartu Kalev

52.85

28.74

43.06
42.04
34.17

51.70
47.29
46.18
40.16
37.85

53.19
50.80
50.25
39.20

69.78
61.70
55.38
49.40
46.92



